


ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Senske Services		Desert Green Lawn, Tree & Pest Control		TruGreen commercial	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	<b>SCHEDULE A - 2019 APPLICATION</b>										
1	SCHEDULE 1 - CURB &GUTTER	1,280,028	SF	\$ 0.007550	\$ 9,664.21	\$ 0.005970	\$ 7,641.77	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 8,080.98	\$ 0.00891313	\$ 11,409.06
2	SCHEDULE 2 - GRAVEL SHOULDERS	3,358,970	SF	\$ 0.007550	\$ 25,360.22	\$ 0.005970	\$ 20,053.05	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 21,205.61	\$ 0.00520890	\$ 17,496.54
3	SCHEDULE 3 - ZINTEL CANYON DAM ROADWAY & FACILITIES	103,065	SF	\$ 0.007550	\$ 778.14	\$ 0.005970	\$ 615.30	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 650.66	\$ 0.02556658	\$ 2,635.02
4	SCHEDULE 4 - COLUMBIA PARK CURB & GUTTER	22,638	SF	\$ 0.007550	\$ 170.92	\$ 0.005970	\$ 135.15	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 142.92	\$ 0.07952204	\$ 1,800.22
5	SCHEDULE 5 - COLUMBIA PARK GRAVEL SHOULDERS	135,800	SF	\$ 0.007550	\$ 1,025.29	\$ 0.005970	\$ 810.73	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 857.32	\$ 0.01518012	\$ 2,061.46
6	SCHEDULE 6 - COLUMBIA PARK SPOT SPRAYING	42,475	SF	\$ 0.007550	\$ 320.69	\$ 0.005970	\$ 253.58	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 268.15	\$ 0.04495021	\$ 1,909.26
7	SCHEDULE 7 - VARIOUS SPOT SPRAYING LOCATIONS (EX. E THRU K)	118,970	SF	\$ 0.007550	\$ 898.22	\$ 0.005970	\$ 710.25	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 751.07	\$ 0.02049618	\$ 2,438.43
	<b>SUBTOTAL YEAR 2019</b>				\$ 38,217.69		\$ 30,219.82		\$ 31,956.72		\$ 39,749.99
	<b>8.6% TAX</b>				\$ 3,286.72		\$ 2,598.90		\$ 2,748.28		\$ 3,418.50
	<b>TOTAL YEAR 2019</b>				\$ 41,504.41		\$ 32,818.72		\$ 34,705.00		\$ 43,168.48
	<b>SCHEDULE B - 2020 APPLICATION</b>										
1	SCHEDULE 1 - CURB &GUTTER	1,280,028	SF	\$ 0.007701	\$ 9,857.50	\$ 0.006270	\$ 8,025.78	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 8,080.98	\$ 0.00891313	\$ 11,409.06
2	SCHEDULE 2 - GRAVEL SHOULDERS	3,358,970	SF	\$ 0.007701	\$ 25,867.43	\$ 0.006270	\$ 21,060.74	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 21,205.61	\$ 0.00520890	\$ 17,496.54

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Senske Services		Desert Green Lawn, Tree & Pest Control		TruGreen commercial	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
3	SCHEDULE 3 - ZINTEL CANYON DAM ROADWAY & FACILITIES	103,065	SF	\$ 0.007701	\$ 793.70	\$ 0.006270	\$ 646.22	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 650.66	\$ 0.02556658	\$ 2,635.02
4	SCHEDULE 4 - COLUMBIA PARK CURB & GUTTER	22,638	SF	\$ 0.007701	\$ 174.34	\$ 0.006270	\$ 141.94	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 142.92	\$ 0.07952204	\$ 1,800.22
5	SCHEDULE 5 - COLUMBIA PARK GRAVEL SHOULDERS	135,800	SF	\$ 0.007701	\$ 1,045.80	\$ 0.006270	\$ 851.47	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 857.32	\$ 0.05180120	\$ 7,034.60
6	SCHEDULE 6 - COLUMBIA PARK SPOT SPRAYING	42,475	SF	\$ 0.007701	\$ 327.10	\$ 0.006270	\$ 266.32	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 268.15	\$ 0.04495021	\$ 1,909.26
7	SCHEDULE 7 - VARIOUS SPOT SPRAYING LOCATIONS (EX. E THRU K)	118,970	SF	\$ 0.007701	\$ 916.19	\$ 0.006270	\$ 745.94	\$ 0.00631313	\$ 751.07	\$ 0.02049618	\$ 2,438.43
	<b>SUBTOTAL YEAR 2020</b>				\$ 38,982.05		\$ 31,738.40		\$ 31,956.72		\$ 44,723.13
	<b>8.6% TAX</b>				\$ 3,352.46		\$ 2,729.50		\$ 2,748.28		\$ 3,846.19
	<b>TOTAL YEAR 2020</b>				\$ 42,334.50		\$ 34,467.90		\$ 34,705.00		\$ 48,569.32
	<b>CONTRACT GRAND TOTAL:</b>				\$ 83,838.92		\$ 67,286.63		\$ 69,410.00		\$ 91,737.80
	I hereby certify to the best of my ability, that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P1902-19 (Furnishing & Applying Herbicide 2019-2020) A bid analysis was completed for unbalanced bids.										
											
	Heath Mellotte, PE										
	Design Services Manager										